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Dinner Specials

Mon. March 24, 2025 ~ Dinner: After 4:00 pm
920.720.5045 11:00 am — 8:00 pm

SOUPS
Tomato Basil
New England Clam Chowder

White Chicken Chili
Lobster Bisque

QUICHE
Roasted Vegetable Parmesan

PIZZA
Beef Tenderloin with Red Onions, Arugula, Cheese and Pesto
Cream Sauce

SALAD
Mixed Greens with Beets, Cucumbers, Chick Peas, Feta and
Balsamic Vinaigrette

PANINI
Turkey Pastrami with Pepperoncini, Artichokes, Provolone, Italian
Vinaigrette and Whole Grain Mustard

ENTREES

Jumbo Meatballs with Creamy Mushroom Sauce, Roasted
Vegetables and Mashed Potatoes

$5.75
$6.75

$13.95

$15.50

$15.50

$14.50

$16.50
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Bistro Burger with Fried Onions, BBQ Sauce, Bacon, Lettuce & $16.00
Smoked Gouda

Fried Haddock Sandwich with Cilantro-Daikon Slaw and Miso $16.00
Garlic Aioli

Ahi Tuna Poke Rice Bowl $18.00



