



Dinner Specials

Mon. March 24, 2025 ~ Dinner: After 4:00 pm 920.720.5045 11:00 am – 8:00 pm	
SOUPS Tomato Basil New England Clam Chowder White Chicken Chili Lobster Bisque	\$5.75 \$6.75
QUICHE Roasted Vegetable Parmesan	\$13.95
PIZZA Beef Tenderloin with Red Onions, Arugula, Cheese and Pesto Cream Sauce	\$15.50
SALAD Mixed Greens with Beets, Cucumbers, Chick Peas, Feta and Balsamic Vinaigrette	\$15.50
PANINI Turkey Pastrami with Pepperoncini, Artichokes, Provolone, Italian Vinaigrette and Whole Grain Mustard	\$14.50
ENTREES	
Jumbo Meatballs with Creamy Mushroom Sauce, Roasted Vegetables and Mashed Potatoes	\$16.50





Dinner Specials

Bistro Burger with Fried Onions, BBQ Sauce, Bacon, Lettuce & \$16.00 Smoked Gouda

Fried Haddock Sandwich with Cilantro-Daikon Slaw and Miso \$16.00 Garlic Aioli

Ahi Tuna Poke Rice Bowl

\$18.00